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199603060000
73201

03/06/1996
09:59:13

BISHOP
CREEK BIBLE
FELLOWSHIP

CHURCH
AMENDMENT
CHANGE OF
NAME

MIDWAY
MINISTRIES
OF AMERICA

199704020001
00421

04/02/1997
09:57:30

RIVERCHASE
SOUTH
CHURCH INC

CHURCH
AMENDMENT
CHANGE OF
NAME

RIVERCHASE
COMMUNITY
CHURCH INC

199311090003
53401

11/09/1993
11:41:49

HELENA
BAPTIST
CHURCH INTO
FIRST
BAPTIST
CHUR CH
HELENA

CHURCH
AMENDMENT
CHANGE OF
NAME

HELENA
BAPTIST
CHURCH INTO
FIRST
BAPTIST
CHUR, CH
HELENA


