Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CHURCH AMENDMENT CHANGE OF NAME;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199603060000 73201	03/06/1996 09:59:13	BISHOP CREEK BIBLE FELLOWSHIP		CHURCH AMENDMENT CHANGE OF NAME	MIDWAY MINISTRIES OF AMERICA						
199704020001 00421	04/02/1997 09:57:30	RIVERCHASE SOUTH CHURCH INC		CHURCH AMENDMENT CHANGE OF NAME	RIVERCHASE COMMUNITY CHURCH INC						
199311090003 53401	11/09/1993 11:41:49	HELENA BAPTIST CHURCH INTO FIRST BAPTIST CHUR CH HELENA		CHURCH AMENDMENT CHANGE OF NAME	HELENA BAPTIST CHURCH INTO FIRST BAPTIST CHUR, CH HELENA						